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Schedule September, 2019/ Horario de Septiembre, 2019 

 
September 7 - September 8 
 

 Choir/ Coro Acolite/ Acolito Lector 
Eucharist Minister/ 

Ministro de Eucaristia 
Monagillo/Altar Server Rosario 

Saturday, 7:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Coro 
Adolescentes 

Alfredo Duran 
Rito Galvan 

Enrique Espinoza (1) 
Karla Rodriguez (2) 

Erika V Rodriguez (1) 
Luis Rodriguez (2) 
Rosalina Carlin (3) 
Ofelia Espinoza (4) 
Elena Galvan (5) 
Benita Rodriguez (6) 

Erick Najera  (1) 
Abigail Ramirez 
(altarserver) (2) 
Abel Ramirez  (3) 
Nayeli Rangel  (4) 
Dahyra Avila  (5) 
Heydi Avila  (6) 

Rosa Mata 
(1) 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Juan Pablo Raymundo 
Bustamante 
Guadalupe 
Ledezma 

Deissy Leos (1) 
Jazmin Cancino (2) 

Alejandra Chavez (1) 
Rolando Chavez (2) 
Mary Galindo (3) 
Margarita Gomez (4) 
Maria Soledad Guillen 
Lopez (5) 
Carmen Hernandez (6) 

Juan Granados  (1) 
Adan Lopez (altarserver) 
(2) 
Valeria Reyes  (3) 
Miranda Valadez 
(altarserver) (4) 
Luis Gauna  (5) 
 (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Tears Of Joy Jeff Garcia 
Mike Seaton 

Isabel Reyes (1) 
Robert Garcia (2) 

Cynthia Solis (1) 
Toni Alvarado (2) 
Elvira Tijerina (3) 
 

Christopher Garcia 
(altarserver) (1) 
David Garcia (altarserver) 
(2) 
Richard Granados  (3) 
Michael Seaton III  (4) 
Rodrigo Rodriguez  (5) 
Ismael Rodriguez Jr  (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Santa Teresa Jorge Cruz 
Luis Garcia 
Benito Guerrero 

Ana Cortez (1) 
Gonzalo Cruz (2) 

Ana Reyes (1) 
Salvador Reyes (2) 
Benjamin Flores (3) 
Teresa Guerrero (4) 
Flora Loredo (5) 
Sabas Loredo (6) 

Gael Cruz  (1) 
Nadia Cruz  (2) 
Victoria Ocampo  (3) 
Jessenia Salazar 
(altarserver) (4) 
Katya Garcia  (5) 
Ruby Salazar  (6) 

Estela 
Arechiga (1) 

Sunday, 2:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Santa Cecilia Antonio Hurtado 
Rodolfo Salazar 

Yuridia Torres (1) 
Jesus Guzman (2) 

Jose Luis Mascorro (1) 
Maribel Mascorro (2) 
Paty Soto (3) 
Bianca Cisneros (4) 
Laura Cisneros (5) 
Martin Cisneros (6) 

Ivan De La Rosa  (1) 
Karen Diaz  (2) 
Jorge Jaramillo 
(altarserver) (3) 
Kimberly De Haro  (4) 
Guadalupe Sibrian  (5) 
Stephanie Nieto  (6) 

Guadalupe 
Villagrana 
(1) 
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September 14 - September 15 
 

 Choir/ Coro Acolite/ Acolito Lector 
Eucharist Minister/ 

Ministro de Eucaristia 
Monagillo/Altar Server Rosario 

Saturday, 7:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Trinidad Santa Alfredo Duran 
Rito Galvan 

Maria Carmen Rosas 
(1) 
Caty Padron (2) 

Antonio Lozano (1) 
Carmen Lozano (2) 
Elvira Mendez (3) 
Rafael Mendez (4) 
Juana Valadez (5) 
Rosalina Carlin (6) 

Kendy Avila  (1) 
Marco Avila  (2) 
Kimberly Chavez  (3) 
Diego Duran (altarserver) 
(4) 
Jairo Rodriguez  (5) 
Karol Rodriguez 
(altarserver) (6) 

Rosa Mata 
(1) 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Juan Pablo Raymundo 
Bustamante 
Guadalupe 
Ledezma 

Norma Perez (1) 
Jesus Lopez (2) 

Alejandra Lopez (1) 
Faviola Bejarano (2) 
Carmen Reyes (3) 
Miguel Reyes (4) 
Maria Zepeda (5) 
Manuel Zepeda (6) 

Jazmin Escorza 
(altarserver) (1) 
Priscila Escorza  (2) 
Lorenzo Escorza 
(altarserver) (3) 
Jose Escorza  (4) 
Rodrigo Rodriguez  (5) 
Ismael Rodriguez Jr  (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Tears Of Joy Jeff Garcia 
Mike Seaton 

Rufina Romero (1 & 2) Vera Garcia (1) 
Joe Garcia (2) 
Dorothy Yeppez (3) 
Johnny Yeppez (4) 

Richard Granados  (1) 
Christopher Garcia 
(altarserver) (2) 
David Garcia (altarserver) 
(3) 
Emanuel Granados  (4) 
Michael Seaton III  (5) 
 (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Santa Teresa Jorge Cruz 
Luis Garcia 
Benito Guerrero 

Sofia De La Paz (1) 
Evelyn Hernandez (2) 

Fidel Urbano (1) 
Maria Urbano (2) 
Olivia Jimenez (3) 
Griselda Sibrian (4) 
Jose Luis Soto (5) 
Benjamin Flores (6) 

Aleksis Treviño  (1) 
Angel Treviño  (2) 
Valeria Sanchez  (3) 
Giselle Garcia  (4) 
Anahi Lucio  (5) 
Valeria Moreno-Gonzalez  
(6) 

Estela 
Arechiga (1) 

Sunday, 2:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Angelitos De 
Dios 

Antonio Hurtado 
Rodolfo Salazar 

Susana Hernandez (1) 
Javier Espinoza 
Acevedo (2) 

Yuridia Torres (1) 
Guadalupe Villagrana (2) 
Juana Valadez (3) 
Bianca Cisneros (4) 
Ana Reyes (5) 
Salvador Reyes (6) 

Jorge Jaramillo 
(altarserver) (1) 
Stephanie Nieto  (2) 
Guadalupe Sibrian  (3) 
Kimberly De Haro  (4) 
Ivan De La Rosa  (5) 
Karen Diaz  (6) 

 (1) 
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September 21 - September 22 
 

 Choir/ Coro Acolite/ Acolito Lector 
Eucharist Minister/ 

Ministro de Eucaristia 
Monagillo/Altar Server Rosario 

Saturday, 7:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Coro 
Adolescentes 

Alfredo Duran 
Rito Galvan 

Elena Galvan (1) 
Isabel Lopez Duran (2) 

Maria Rangel (1) 
Jose Luis Soto (2) 
Luis Rodriguez (3) 
Erika V Rodriguez (4) 
Benita Rodriguez (5) 
Ofelia Espinoza (6) 

Erick Najera  (1) 
Abigail Ramirez 
(altarserver) (2) 
Abel Ramirez  (3) 
Nayeli Rangel  (4) 
Dahyra Avila  (5) 
Heydi Avila  (6) 

Rosa Mata 
(1) 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Juan Pablo Raymundo 
Bustamante 
Guadalupe 
Ledezma 

Lilia Lucio (1) 
Mary Galindo (2) 

Carmelo Rivera (1) 
Petra Rivera (2) 
Alejandra Chavez (3) 
Rolando Chavez (4) 
Margarita Gomez (5) 
Carmen Hernandez (6) 

Juan Granados  (1) 
Adan Lopez (altarserver) 
(2) 
Valeria Reyes  (3) 
Miranda Valadez 
(altarserver) (4) 
Luis Gauna  (5) 
 (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Tears Of Joy Jeff Garcia 
Mike Seaton 

 
Erica Cox (1 & 2) 

Cynthia Solis (1) 
Toni Alvarado (2) 
Elvira Tijerina (3) 

Christopher Garcia 
(altarserver) (1) 
David Garcia (altarserver) 
(2) 
Richard Granados  (3) 
Michael Seaton III  (4) 
Ismael Rodriguez Jr  (5) 
Rodrigo Rodriguez  (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Santa Teresa Jorge Cruz 
Luis Garcia 
Benito Guerrero 

Jorge Guillen (1) 
Ileana Cruz (2) 

Sabas Loredo (1) 
Flora Loredo (2) 
Teresa Guerrero (3) 
Sofia De La Paz (4) 
Ana Reyes (5) 
Salvador Reyes (6) 

Gael Cruz  (1) 
Nadia Cruz  (2) 
Victoria Ocampo  (3) 
Nayeli Rangel  (4) 
Jessenia Salazar 
(altarserver) (5) 
Ruby Salazar  (6) 

Estela 
Arechiga (1) 

Sunday, 2:00 PM 
(Mass) 

San Miguel 
Arcangel 

Antonio Hurtado 
Rodolfo Salazar 

Jesus Guzman (1) 
Guadalupe Villagrana 
(2) 

Laura Cisneros (1) 
Martin Cisneros (2) 
Griselda Sibrian (3) 
Paty Soto (4) 
Jose Luis Mascorro (5) 
Maribel Mascorro (6) 

Ivan De La Rosa  (1) 
Karen Diaz  (2) 
Jorge Jaramillo 
(altarserver) (3) 
Kimberly De Haro  (4) 
Guadalupe Sibrian  (5) 
Stephanie Nieto  (6) 

 (1) 
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September 28 - September 29 
 

 Choir/ Coro Acolite/ Acolito Lector 
Eucharist Minister/ 

Ministro de Eucaristia 
Monagillo/Altar Server Rosario 

Saturday, 7:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Trinidad Santa Alfredo Duran 
Rito Galvan 

Enrique Espinoza (1) 
Armando Rangel (2) 

Caty Padron (1) 
Juana Valadez (2) 
Rosalina Carlin (3) 
Elena Galvan (4) 
Antonio Lozano (5) 
Carmen Lozano (6) 

Kendy Avila  (1) 
Marco Avila  (2) 
Kimberly Chavez  (3) 
Diego Duran (altarserver) 
(4) 
Jairo Rodriguez  (5) 
Dahyra Avila  (6) 

Rosa Mata 
(1) 

Sunday, 8:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Juan Pablo Raymundo 
Bustamante 
Guadalupe 
Ledezma 

Jazmin Cancino (1) 
Norma Perez (2) 

Carmen Reyes (1) 
Miguel Reyes (2) 
Faviola Bejarano (3) 
Maria Soledad Guillen 
Lopez (4) 
Alejandra Lopez (5) 
Jesus Lopez (6) 

Jazmin Escorza 
(altarserver) (1) 
Priscila Escorza  (2) 
Lorenzo Escorza 
(altarserver) (3) 
Jose Escorza  (4) 
Luis Gauna  (5) 
NOT FILLED (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 10:00 AM 
(Mass) 

Tears Of Joy Jeff Garcia 
Mike Seaton 

Mary Margaret 
Capraro (1) 
Robert Capraro (2) 

Vera Garcia (1) 
Joe Garcia (2) 
Dorothy Yeppez (3) 
Johnny Yeppez (4) 

Richard Granados  (1) 
Christopher Garcia 
(altarserver) (2) 
David Garcia (altarserver) 
(3) 
Ismael Rodriguez Jr  (4) 
Rodrigo Rodriguez  (5) 
Michael Seaton III  (6) 

 (1) 

Sunday, 12:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Santa Teresa Jorge Cruz 
Luis Garcia 
Benito Guerrero 

Claudia Zapata (1) 
Estela Arechiga (2) 

Olivia Jimenez (1) 
Benjamin Flores (2) 
Jose Luis Soto (3) 
Sofia De La Paz (4) 
Fidel Urbano (5) 
Maria Urbano (6) 

Aleksis Treviño  (1) 
Angel Treviño  (2) 
Katya Garcia  (3) 
Nadia Cruz  (4) 
Anahi Lucio  (5) 
Valeria Sanchez  (6) 

Estela 
Arechiga (1) 

Sunday, 2:00 PM 
(Mass) 

Santa Cecilia Antonio Hurtado 
Rodolfo Salazar 

Javier Espinoza 
Acevedo (1) 
Susana Hernandez (2) 

Griselda Sibrian (1) 
Yuridia Torres (2) 
Maribel Mascorro (3) 
Jose Luis Mascorro (4) 
Bianca Cisneros (5) 
Guadalupe Villagrana (6) 

Jorge Jaramillo 
(altarserver) (1) 
Stephanie Nieto  (2) 
Guadalupe Sibrian  (3) 
Kimberly De Haro  (4) 
Ivan De La Rosa  (5) 
Karen Diaz  (6) 

 (1) 

 


